
County Agricultural Commissioners
Administrative Civil Penalties

Since October 2014

Case Number
Date Of 
Incident

Date Of 
Action

Date 
Closed Individual Name

License 
Number

Section 
Cited

Proposed 
Action

Final 
Action

SCP-LA-14/15-107 8/20/2014 2/25/2015 4/24/2015 ALEJANDRO ZERMENO 30933 12973 $250 $250

SCP-LA-15/16-193 2/25/2015 9/21/2015 11/11/2015 ALEJANDRO ZERMENO 12973 $500 $500

ACP-ORA-15/16-58 8/28/2015 11/18/2015 12/17/2015 REYNALDO ZAMORA 6678

6602

$250

$250

$250

$250
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